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LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:
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Prior Id # 1:
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125 11 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.49 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a SPLIT LEVL Building built about 1957, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 2566 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 7 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

753,200753,201649041.48999
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101 ONE FAM 64904 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.16 R3  753,201 753,200

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

4/9/2002 2466 RENO-ADD 190,000 C   5/15/2004 add of 706 sq ft &
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101 1.490 492,100 8,400 753,200 1,253,700
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2

1
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1
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2    - GAS

0
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1
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%
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Int vs Ext:
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